
S.No. Date/Month Day Activity Class
1 May 01, 2021 Saturday International Labour Day
2 May 03, 2021 Monday Press Freedom Day
3 May 04, 2021 Tuesday Coal Miner's Day
4 May 08, 2021 Saturday World Red Cross Day
5 May 09, 2021 Sunday Mother's Day
6 May 11, 2021 Tuesday National Technology Day
7 May 12, 2021 Wednesday International Nurses Day
8 May 16, 2021 Sunday International Day of Family
9 May 17, 2021 Monday World Telecommunication Day
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9 May 17, 2021 Monday World Telecommunication Day
10 May 21, 2021 Friday Anti-Terrorism Day
11 May 24, 2021 Monday Commonwealth Day
12 May 31, 2021 Monday World No Tobacco Day

S.No. Date/Month Day
1 May 07, 2021 Friday
2 May 09, 2021 Sunday
3 May 15, 2021 Saturday
4 May 21, 2021 Friday
5 May 28, 2021 Friday

S.No. Date/Month Day
1 May 07, 2021 Friday
2 May 09, 2021 Sunday
3 May 15, 2021 Saturday
4 May 21, 2021 Friday Tangram

Activity

Poetry Recitation (English) Theme: Summer Season

Tangram
Thumb Painting Activity

Class - I - II

FIRST AID WORKSHOP
MOTHERS' DAY

Poetry Recitation (English) Theme: Summer Season

Activity Planner

Activity
Class - Pre.Nursery to Prep

FIRST AID WORKSHOP
MOTHERS' DAY

4 May 21, 2021 Friday
5 May 28, 2021 Friday

S.No. Date/Month Day
1 May 07, 2021 Friday
2 May 09, 2021 Sunday
3 May 15, 2021 Saturday
4 May 21, 2021 Friday
5 May 28, 2021 Friday

Tangram
Spell Bee

Class - III - V
Activity

FIRST AID WORKSHOP
MOTHERS' DAY

Role Play (English) (From the Book)
Word Building Activity

Spell Bee



S.No. Date/Month Day
1 May 07, 2021 Friday
2 May 09, 2021 Sunday
3 May 15, 2021 Saturday
4 May 21, 2021 Friday
5 May 28, 2021 Friday

S.No. Date/Month Day
1 May 07, 2021 Friday
2 May 09, 2021 Sunday
3 May 15, 2021 Saturday
4 May 21, 2021 Friday
5 May 28, 2021 Friday Dumb Charades (English)

FIRST AID WORKSHOP
MOTHERS' DAY

Extempore (English)
Spell Bee (Hindi)

Dumb Charades (English)
Class - IX - X

Activity
FIRST AID WORKSHOP

MOTHERS' DAY
Creative Writing - vuqPNsn ys[ku ¼fgUnh½

Spell Bee (Hindi)

Activity
Class - VI - VIII


